
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2007 AAU Cornhusker State Games
Lincoln Christian High School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 21-Jul-07
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Raw Powerlifting
42.50Kristen Meisenheimer 15 Plattsmouth, NE 60.00 97.50 200.00132.25 93.50 214.75 440.75 123 Teen
55.00Beckie Kubiaczyk 16 Plattsmouth, NE 82.50 137.50 275.00181.75 121.25 303.00 606.25 165 Teen
55.00Sami Wright 15 North Platte, NE 80.00 90.00 225.00176.25 121.25 198.25 496.00Teen
45.00Pearl Moss 22 Omaha, NE 50.00 92.50 187.50110.00 99.00 203.75 413.25 181 Open
50.00Alicia VanWesten 17 Plattsmouth, NE 112.50 137.50 300.00248.00 110.00 303.00 661.25 UNL Teen
55.00Sagan Troupe 15 Ashland, NE 62.50 0.00 0.00137.75 121.25 0.00 0.00Teen

Female Equipped Powerlifting
70.00Erin Ludlow 16 Plattsmouth, NE 167.50 142.50 380.00369.25 154.25 314.00 837.50 148 Teen
52.50Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N 125.00 142.50 320.00275.50 115.50 314.00 705.25 165 Teen
60.00Rachel Wilson 30 Lincoln, NE 120.00 147.50 327.50264.50 132.25 325.00 722.00 181 Open
85.00Tami Maloun 18 Bassett, NE 150.00 155.00 390.00330.50 187.25 341.50 859.75 198 Teen

107.50Kacie Sharp 21 Plattsmouth, NE 170.00 160.00 437.50374.75 236.75 352.50 964.50Open

Male Raw Powerlifting
65.00Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE 87.50 96.00 251.00192.75 143.25 211.50 553.25 097 Teen
47.50Andrew Huffman 13 Lincoln, NE 72.50 92.50 212.50159.75 104.50 203.75 468.25 114 Open
72.50Jonnathan Hoy 16 Plattsmouth, NE 112.50 150.00 335.00248.00 159.75 330.50 738.50 123 Teen
0.00Cody McGhghy 16 Lincoln, NE 105.00 135.00 0.00231.25 0.00 297.50 0.00Teen

65.00Derek Pufahl 17 Stanton, NE 112.50 142.50 320.00248.00 143.25 314.00 705.25 132 Teen
95.00Devin Mueller 18 Lincoln, NE 107.50 117.50 320.00236.75 209.25 259.00 705.25 148 Teen

100.00Monte Lofing 49 Beatrice, NE 165.00 172.50 437.50363.75 220.25 380.25 964.50Master
52.50Ryan Ludlow 13 Plattsmouth, NE 112.50 132.50 297.50248.00 115.50 292.00 655.75 165 Youth
95.00Brandon Morland 17 Plattsmouth, NE 140.00 192.50 427.50308.50 209.25 424.25 942.25Teen

115.00Adrian Martinez 22 North Platte, NE 157.50 182.50 455.00347.00 253.50 402.25 1003.00Open
117.50Christopher Weber 32 Lincoln, NE 140.00 162.50 420.00308.50 259.00 358.00 925.75Open
117.50Steve Huffman 21 Lincoln, NE 0.00 205.00 0.000.00 259.00 451.75 0.00Open
100.00Thomas Lower 19 North Platte, NE 155.00 202.50 457.50341.50 220.25 446.25 1008.50 181 Teen
120.00Marvin Cifuentes 18 Schuyler, NE 150.00 165.00 435.00330.50 264.50 363.75 959.00Teen
112.50Aaron Archer 17 Murdock, NE 150.00 157.50 420.00330.50 248.00 347.00 925.75Teen
62.50Neal Wilson 15 Ashland, NE 75.00 110.00 247.50165.25 137.75 242.50 545.50Teen

102.50Loren Wagner 41 Culbertosn, NE 150.00 185.00 437.50330.50 225.75 407.75 964.50Master
150.00Jess Bethel 18 Plattsmouth, NE 195.00 212.50 557.50429.75 330.50 468.25 1229.00 198 Teen
102.50Brendan Bausch 19 Pawnee City, NE 150.00 182.50 435.00330.50 225.75 402.25 959.00Teen
90.00Mason Carey 14 Beatrice, NE 137.50 147.50 375.00303.00 198.25 325.00 826.50Teen
87.50Clark Rowse 16 Burwell, NE 110.00 132.50 330.00242.50 192.75 292.00 727.50Teen
92.50James Byington 42 Elkhorn, NE 85.00 120.00 297.50187.25 203.75 264.50 655.75Master
0.00Josh Meglemre 18 Lincoln, NE 0.00 192.50 0.000.00 0.00 424.25 0.00 220 Teen

60.00Kevin Daily 38 Hastings, NE 92.50 125.00 277.50203.75 132.25 275.50 611.75Open
55.00David Bramble 29 Hastings, NE 72.50 100.00 227.50159.75 121.25 220.25 501.50Open

142.50Jim Putz 55 Crete, NE 142.50 152.50 437.50314.00 314.00 336.00 964.50Master
152.50Jason Reis 19 Pawnee City, NE 142.50 187.50 482.50314.00 336.00 413.25 1063.50 242 Teen
165.00Zac Stickney 23 Lincoln, NE 227.50 272.50 665.00501.50 363.75 600.75 1466.00Open
60.00Jason Bostock 35 Hastings, NE 105.00 167.50 332.50231.25 132.25 369.25 733.00Open
60.00Bob Bishop 36 Hastings, NE 65.00 87.50 212.50143.25 132.25 192.75 468.25Open

150.00Robert Bellows 48 McCool Junction, 227.50 205.00 582.50501.50 330.50 451.75 1284.00Master
150.00Samuel Nelson 18 Trumbull, NE 230.00 250.00 630.00507.00 330.50 551.00 1388.75 275 Teen
197.50Zach Best 29 Omaha, NE 245.00 275.00 717.50540.00 435.25 606.25 1581.75Open
82.50Robert Carper 35 Hastings, NE 92.50 137.50 312.50203.75 181.75 303.00 688.75 SHW Open
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Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2007 AAU Cornhusker State Games
Lincoln Christian High School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 21-Jul-07
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Male Equipped Powerlifting
67.50Levon Rohlck 17 Grand Island, NE 117.50 142.50 327.50259.00 148.75 314.00 722.00 123 Teen

112.50Kelby Kraft 15 Lincoln, NE 142.50 182.50 437.50314.00 248.00 402.25 964.50 132 Teen
110.00Chris Svoboda 19 Lincoln, NE 157.50 165.00 432.50347.00 242.50 363.75 953.25Teen
97.50Nathan Beran 20 Odell, NE 107.50 140.00 345.00236.75 214.75 308.50 760.50 148 Open

107.50Marcos Mejia Jr 17 Omaha, NE 150.00 207.50 465.00330.50 236.75 457.25 1025.00 165 Teen
97.50Norman Nielsen 19 Elmwood, NE 120.00 165.00 382.50264.50 214.75 363.75 843.25Teen
57.50Sam Larson 14 Lincoln, NE 80.00 122.50 260.00176.25 126.75 270.00 573.00Teen
92.50Brandon Engle 16 Omaha, NE 0.00 160.00 0.000.00 203.75 352.50 0.00 181 Teen
65.00Gerald Gemar 66 Omaha, NE 135.00 157.50 357.50297.50 143.25 347.00 788.00Master

135.00Robert Overfield 17 Lincoln, NE 257.50 245.00 637.50567.50 297.50 540.00 1405.25 198 Teen
90.00Jared Weers 20 Diller, NE 177.50 177.50 445.00391.25 198.25 391.25 981.00Open

167.50Gregg Rhoades 44 Plattsmouth, NE 190.00 155.00 512.50418.75 369.25 341.50 1129.75 220 Master
137.60Evan Dunn 17 Shubert, NE 192.50 182.50 512.60424.25 303.25 402.25 1130.00 242 Teen

Female Raw Bench Only
25.00Miranda Worden 10 Burwell, NE - -  - - 25.00  -  55.00  -  55.00  077 Youth

55.00Erinn Tilley 28 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 55.00  -  121.25  -  121.25  132 Open

55.00Sagan Troupe 15 Ashland, NE - -  - - 55.00  -  121.25  -  121.25  UNL Teen

Female Equipped Bench Only
52.50Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N - -  - - 52.50  -  115.50  -  115.50  165 Teen

107.50Kacie Sharp 21 Plattsmouth, NE - -  - - 107.50  -  236.75  -  236.75  198 Open

85.00Tami Maloun 18 Bassett, NE - -  - - 85.00  -  187.25  -  187.25Teen

85.00Vanessa Gauthier 17 Grand Island, NE - -  - - 85.00  -  187.25  -  187.25  UNL Teen
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2007 AAU Cornhusker State Games
Lincoln Christian High School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 21-Jul-07
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Male Raw Bench Only
65.00Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 65.00  -  143.25  -  143.25  097 Teen

47.50Andrew Huffman 13 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 47.50  -  104.50  -  104.50  114 Youth

67.50Cameron Worden 16 Burwell, NE - -  - - 67.50  -  148.75  -  148.75  123 Teen

0.00Cody McGhghy 16 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 0.00  -  0.00  -  0.00Teen

95.00Devin Mueller 18 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 95.00  -  209.25  -  209.25  148 Open

95.00Devin Mueller 18 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 95.00  -  209.25  -  209.25Teen

117.50Christopher Weber 32 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 117.50  -  259.00  -  259.00  165 Open

107.50Scott Marshall 54 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 107.50  -  236.75  -  236.75Open

107.50Scott Marshall 54 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 107.50  -  236.75  -  236.75Master

125.00Joshua Best 22 Omaha, NE - -  - - 125.00  -  275.50  -  275.50  181 Open

137.50Michael Richardson 44 Grand Island, NE - -  - - 137.50  -  303.00  -  303.00Master

115.00Ted Bulling 49 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 115.00  -  253.50  -  253.50Master

102.50Loren Wagner 41 Culbertosn, NE - -  - - 102.50  -  225.75  -  225.75Master

137.50Gary Stillman 30 Hooper, NE - -  - - 137.50  -  303.00  -  303.00  198 Open

90.00Mason Carey 14 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 90.00  -  198.25  -  198.25Teen

87.50Clark Rowse 16 Burwell, NE - -  - - 87.50  -  192.75  -  192.75Teen

150.00Gus Patsios 42 Grand Island, NE - -  - - 150.00  -  330.50  -  330.50Master

125.00Marvin (Gene) Main 41 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 125.00  -  275.50  -  275.50Master

115.00Douglas Reeves 48 Wahoo, NE - -  - - 115.00  -  253.50  -  253.50Master

92.50James Byington 42 Elkhorn, NE - -  - - 92.50  -  203.75  -  203.75Master

150.00Dwayne Spomer 28 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 150.00  -  330.50  -  330.50  220 Open

0.00Josh Meglemre 18 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 0.00  -  0.00  -  0.00Teen

185.00Lance Grush 37 Omaha, NE - -  - - 185.00  -  407.75  -  407.75  242 Open

150.00Samuel Nelson 18 Trumbull, NE - -  - - 150.00  -  330.50  -  330.50  275 Teen

127.50David Beaver 55 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 127.50  -  281.00  -  281.00Master

197.50Douglas McKeown 38 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 197.50  -  435.25  -  435.25  308 Open

Male Equipped Bench Only
112.50Kelby Kraft 15 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 112.50  -  248.00  -  248.00  132 Teen

110.00Chris Svoboda 19 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 110.00  -  242.50  -  242.50Teen

97.50Nathan Beran 20 Odell, NE - -  - - 97.50  -  214.75  -  214.75  148 Open

137.50Cory Heim 26 Omaha, NE - -  - - 137.50  -  303.00  -  303.00  165 Open

97.50Norman Nielsen 19 Elmwood, NE - -  - - 97.50  -  214.75  -  214.75Teen

140.00Randy Worden 38 Burwell, NE - -  - - 140.00  -  308.50  -  308.50  181 Open

125.00Thomas Bowen 42 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 125.00  -  275.50  -  275.50Open

157.50Kyle Nadrchal 24 Omaha, NE - -  - - 157.50  -  347.00  -  347.00  220 Open

0.00James Busing 21 Beatrice, NE - -  - - 0.00  -  0.00  -  0.00Open

180.00John Probasco 45 Scribner, NE - -  - - 180.00  -  396.75  -  396.75Master

167.50Gregg Rhoades 44 Plattsmouth, NE - -  - - 167.50  -  369.25  -  369.25Master

0.00Matt Campbell 41 Valparaiso, NE - -  - - 0.00  -  0.00  -  0.00Master

137.60Evan Dunn 17 Shubert, NE - -  - - 137.60  -  303.25  -  303.25  242 Teen

245.00Jason Mattison 30 Lincoln, NE - -  - - 245.00  -  540.00  -  540.00  275 Open

0.00Chris Kimber 27 Seward, NE - -  - - 0.00  -  0.00  -  0.00  308 Open

195.00Michael Nieto 37 Papillion, NE - -  - - 195.00  -  429.75  -  429.75  SH Open

Female Raw Push Pull
25.00Miranda Worden 10 Burwell, NE - - 47.50 72.50  -  55.00 104.50 159.75  077 Youth

55.00Sagan Troupe 15 Ashland, NE - - 0.00 0.00  -  121.25 0.00 0.00  UNL Teen
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2007 AAU Cornhusker State Games
Lincoln Christian High School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 21-Jul-07
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Equipped Push Pull
52.50Shelby Steele 15 Hayes Center, N - - 142.50 195.00  -  115.50 314.00 429.75  165 Teen

85.00Tami Maloun 18 Bassett, NE - - 155.00 240.00  -  187.25 341.50 529.00  198 Teen

107.50Kacie Sharp 21 Plattsmouth, NE - - 160.00 267.50  -  236.75 352.50 589.50Open

Male Raw Push Pull
65.00Christopher Lofing 16 Beatrice, NE - - 96.00 161.00  -  143.25 211.50 354.75  097 Teen

47.50Andrew Huffman 13 Lincoln, NE - - 92.50 140.00  -  104.50 203.75 308.50  114 Youth

67.50Cameron Worden 16 Burwell, NE - - 117.50 185.00  -  148.75 259.00 407.75  123 Teen

0.00Cody McGhghy 16 Lincoln, NE - - 135.00 0.00  -  0.00 297.50 0.00Teen

100.00Monte Lofing 49 Beatrice, NE - - 172.50 272.50  -  220.25 380.25 600.75  148 Master

117.50Christopher Weber 32 Lincoln, NE - - 162.50 280.00  -  259.00 358.00 617.25  165 Open

105.00Matthew Gottsch 22 Omaha, NE - - 165.00 270.00  -  231.25 363.75 595.00  181 Open

102.50Loren Wagner 41 Culbertosn, NE - - 185.00 287.50  -  225.75 407.75 633.75Master

87.50Clark Rowse 16 Burwell, NE - - 132.50 220.00  -  192.75 292.00 485.00  198 Teen

30.00Shawn Mellheran 21 Hastings, NE - - 57.50 87.50  -  66.00 126.75 192.75Open

92.50James Byington 42 Elkhorn, NE - - 120.00 212.50  -  203.75 264.50 468.25Master

0.00Josh Meglemre 18 Lincoln, NE - - 192.50 0.00  -  0.00 424.25 0.00  220 Teen

150.00Samuel Nelson 18 Trumbull, NE - - 250.00 400.00  -  330.50 551.00 881.75  275 Teen

127.50David Beaver 55 Lincoln, NE - - 150.00 277.50  -  281.00 330.50 611.75Master

55.00Brian Bader 27 Hastings, NE - - 100.00 155.00  -  121.25 220.25 341.50  308 Open

Male Equipped Push Pull
67.50Levon Rohlck 17 Grand Island, NE - - 142.50 210.00  -  148.75 314.00 462.75  123 Teen

112.50Kelby Kraft 15 Lincoln, NE - - 182.50 295.00  -  248.00 402.25 650.25  132 Teen

107.50Marcos Mejia Jr 17 Omaha, NE - - 207.50 315.00  -  236.75 457.25 694.25  165 Teen

97.50Norman Nielsen 19 Elmwood, NE - - 165.00 262.50  -  214.75 363.75 578.50Teen

65.00Gerald Gemar 66 Omaha, NE - - 157.50 222.50  -  143.25 347.00 490.50  181 Master

137.60Evan Dunn 17 Shubert, NE - - 182.50 320.10  -  303.25 402.25 705.50  242 Teen
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